
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

2019 
 

EXCELLERATION MEETINGSTM 

 

FLORIDA 
 Friday, February 1 – Orlando, FL 

Friday, September 13 – Orlando, FL 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
Monday, February 25 – Denver, CO 

Monday, September 30 – Denver, CO 

EAST COAST 
Friday, May 3 – Baltimore, MD 

Friday, October 25 – Baltimore, MD 

INDIANA 
Friday, May 10 – Indianapolis, IN 

Friday, October 11 – Indianapolis, IN 

OHIO 
Friday, June 7 – Columbus, OH 

Friday, November 1 – Columbus, OH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
2019 

 

PARAGON ACADEMIESTM 
DOCTOR AND STAFF TRAINING 

 
Paragon Business Academy 1.0TM 

formerly referred to as The Front Office Academy™ 
April 4-5, 2019 | Baltimore, Maryland 

 
Paragon Business Academy 1.0TM 

formerly referred to as The Front Office Academy™ 
October 17-18, 2019 | Columbus, Ohio 

 
Paragon Hygiene AcademyTM 
November 14-15, 2019 | Indianapolis, Indiana 

 
 



 
 

2019 
 

THE SUCCESS NETWORKTM 
 

Winter Retreat 
(DOCTOR OR DOCTOR AND SPOUSE ONLY) 

February 4-8, 2019 | Palm Springs, California 
 

Longboat Key National Study Club 
(DOCTOR OR DOCTOR AND SPOUSE ONLY)  

June 19-21, 2019 | Longboat Key, Florida 
 

Fall Retreat 
(DOCTOR OR DOCTOR AND SPOUSE ONLY) 

September 2-6, 2019 | Napa, California 
 

Year-End Review 
(DOCTOR OR DOCTOR AND SPOUSE ONLY) 

December 5-6, 2019 | Clearwater, Florida 
 


